CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS
CLOSE-COUPLED 10"
�� Volute: Ductile iron volute for heavy-duty service; back pullout design;
can be rotated for ease of installation
�� Impeller: Enclosed impeller design for high efficiency; configured for
superior NPSH characteristics; ductile iron construction; and internal
hydraulic balancing for reduced bearing load
�� Seal: Packed-box seal with lantern ring or mechanical seal with silicon

CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS
CLOSE-COUPLED 10"
ORDER INFORMATION
Pump Size (Dis. x Suc. - Imp) HP-RPM PH Sealing
ODP TEFC
Order No. Model Description Wt. (lbs) Order No. Model Description Wt. (lbs)
2 x 3 - 10
10-3600 3
Packing
10030210100 10HC3210-CCPHAA 315 32030210100 10HC3210-CTPHAA 351
15-3600 3 10030210110 15HC3210-CCPJAA 327 32030210110 15HC3210-CTPJAA 396
20-3600 3 10030210115 20HC3210-CCPJFA 322 32030210115 20HC3210-CTPJFA 374
25-3600 3 10030210120 25HC3210-CCPKAA 337 32030210120 25HC3210-CTPKAA 342
30-3600 3 10030210130 30HC3210-CCPLCF 484 32030210130 30HC3210-CTPLCF 484
10-3600 1 50030210100 10HC3210-CCPHAA 315 38030210100 10HC3210-CTPHAA 337
10-3600 3
Mechanical
11030210101 10HC3210-CCMHAA 315 33030210101 10HC3210-CTMHAA 351
15-3600 3 11030210111 15HC3210-CCMJAA 327 33030210111 15HC3210-CTMJAA 396
20-3600 3 11030210116 20HC3210-CCMJFA 322 33030210116 20HC3210-CTMJFA 374
25-3600 3 11030210121 25HC3210-CCMKAA 337 33030210121 25HC3210-CTMKAA 342
30-3600 3 11030210131 30HC3210-CCMLCF 484 33030210131 30HC3210-CTMLCF 484
10-3600 1 51030210101 10HC3210-CCMHAA 315 39030210101 10HC3210-CTMHAA 337
2.5 x 4 - 10
15-3600 3
Packing
10042510100 15HC42510-CCPHAA 354 32042510100 15HC42510-CTPHAA 423
20-3600 3 10042510105 20HC42510-CCPHDJ 327 32042510105 20HC42510-CTPHDJ 379
25-3600 3 10042510110 25HC42510-CCPJAA 347 32042510110 25HC42510-CTPJAA 352
30-3600 3 10042510115 30HC42510-CCPJDJ 494 32042510115 30HC42510-CTPJDJ 494
7.5-1800 3 20042510130 7HC42510-CCPLCF 278 34042510130 7HC42510-CTPLCF 301
40-3600 3 10042510120 40HC42510-CCPKAA 532 32042510120 40HC42510-CTPKAA 690
50-3600 3 10042510125 50HC42510-CCPKFA 576 32042510125 50HC42510-CTPKFA 759
60-3600 3 10042510130 60HC42510-CCPLCF 579 32042510130 60HC42510-CTPLCF 579
5-1800 1 50042510120 5HC42510-CCPKAA 265 38042510120 5HC42510-CTPKAA 288
7.5-1800 1 50042510130 7HC42510-CCPLCF 278 38042510130 7HC42510-CTPLCF 299
15-3600 3
Mechanical
11042510101 15HC42510-CCMHAA 354 33042510101 15HC42510-CTMHAA 423
20-3600 3 11042510106 20HC42510-CCMHDJ 327 33042510106 20HC42510-CTMHDJ 379
25-3600 3 11042510111 25HC42510-CCMJAA 347 33042510111 25HC42510-CTMJAA 352
30-3600 3 11042510116 30HC42510-CCMJDJ 494 33042510116 30HC42510-CTMJDJ 494
40-3600 3 11042510121 40HC42510-CCMKAA 532 33042510121 40HC42510-CTMKAA 690
50-3600 3 11042510126 50HC42510-CCMKFA 576 33042510126 50HC42510-CTMKFA 759
60-3600 3 11042510131 60HC42510-CCMLCF 579 33042510131 60HC42510-CTMLCF 579
7.5-1800 3 21042510131 7HC42510-CCMLCF 278 35042510131 7HC42510-CTMLCF 301
5-1800 1 51042510121 5HC42510-CCMKAA 265 39042510121 5HC42510-CTMKAA 288
7.5-1800 1 51042510131 7HC42510-CCMLCF 278 39042510131 7HC42510-CTMLCF 301
3 x 4 - 10
30-3600 3
Packing
10040310100 30HC4310-CCPHAA 489 32040310100 30HC4310-CTPHAA 489
40-3600 3 10040310110 40HC4310-CCPJAA 527 32040310110 40HC4310-CTPJAA 685
50-3600 3 10040310120 50HC4310-CCPJHF 571 32040310120 50HC4310-CTPJHF 754
60-3600 3 10040310125 60HC4310-CCPKCF 574 32040310125 60HC4310-CTPKCF 754
75-3600 3 10040310130 75HC4310-CCPKHF 662 32040310130 75HC4310-CTPKHF 803

CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS
CLOSE-COUPLED 10"
ORDER INFORMATION
Pump Size (Dis. x Suc. - Imp) HP-RPM PH Sealing
ODP TEFC
Order No. Model Description Wt. (lbs) Order No. Model Description Wt. (lbs)
4 x 6 - 10
30-3600 3
Packing
10060410100 30HC6410-CCPHAA 552 32060410100 30HC6410-CTPHAA 557
40-3600 3 10060410105 40HC6410-CCPHFA 592 32060410105 40HC6410-CTPHFA 592
50-3600 3 10060410110 50HC6410-CCPJAA 636 32060410110 50HC6410-CTPJAA 794
60-3600 3 10060410115 60HC6410-CCPJDJ 639 32060410115 60HC6410-CTPJDJ 822
75-3600 3 10060410120 75HC6410-CCPKAA 727 32060410120 75HC6410-CTPKAA 868
100-3600 3 10060410130 100HC6410-CCPKHF 773 32060410130 100HC6410-CTPKHF 1082
125-3600 3 10060410140 125HC6410-CCPLCF 848 32060410140 125HC6410-CTPLCF 966
30-3600 3
Mechanical
11060410101 30HC6410-CCMHAA 552 33060410101 30HC6410-CTMHAA 552
40-3600 3 11060410106 40HC6410-CCMHFA 592 33060410106 40HC6410-CTMHFA 750
50-3600 3 11060410111 50HC6410-CCMJAA 636 33060410111 50HC6410-CTMJAA 819
60-3600 3 11060410116 60HC6410-CCMJDJ 639 33060410116 60HC6410-CTMJDJ 822
75-3600 3 11060410121 75HC6410-CCMKAA 727 33060410121 75HC6410-CTMKAA 868
100-3600 3 11060410131 100HC6410-CCMKHF 773 33060410131 100HC6410-CTMKHF 1082
125-3600 3 10060410141 125HC6410-CCMLCF 848 33060410141 125HC6410-CTMLCF 966
6 x 8 - 10L
15-1800 3
Packing
20080695100 15HC8695-CCPJFA 544 34080695100 15HC8695-CTPJFA 590
20-1800 3 20080695110 20HC8695-CCKAA 577 34080695110 20HC8695-CTKAA 643
25-1800 3 20080695120 25HC8695-CCPKFA 625 34080695120 25HC8695-CTPKFA 632
5-1200 3 30080695100 5HC8695-CCPKAA 455 36080695100 5HC8695-CTPKAA 485
7.5-1200 3 30080695110 7HC8695-CCPKFA 468 36080695110 7HC8695-CTPKFA 500
15-1800 3
Mechanical
21080695101 15HC8695-CCMJFA 544 35080695101 15HC8695-CTMJFA 590
20-1800 3 21080695111 20HC8695-CC-MKAA 577 35080695111 20HC8695-CT-MKAA 643
25-1800 3 21080695121 25HC8695-CCMKFA 625 35080695121 25HC8695-CTMKFA 632
5-1200 3 31080695101 5HC8695-CCMKAA 455 37080695101 5HC8695-CTMKAA 485
7.5-1200 3 31080695111 7HC8695-CCMKFA 468 37080695111 7HC8695-CTMKFA 500
6 x 8 - 10
20-1800 3
Packing
20080610100 20HC8610-CCPKAA 582 34080610100 20HC8610-CTPKAA 648
30-1800 3 20080610110 30HC8610-CCPKFA 672 34080610110 30HC8610-CTPKFA 672
40-1800 3 20080610120 40HC8610-CCPLCF 777 34080610120 40HC8610-CTPLCF 929
5-1200 3 30080610100 5HC8610-CCPJFA 500 36080610100 5HC8610-CTPJFA 530
7.5-1200 3 30080610110 7HC8610-CCPKCA 535 36080610110 7HC8610-CTPKCA 567
10-1200 3 30080610120 10HC8610-CCPLCF 600 36080610120 10HC8610-CTPLCF 645
20-1800 3
Mechanical
21080610101 20HC8610-CCMKAA 582 35080610101 20HC8610-CTMKAA 648
30-1800 3 21080610111 30HC8610-CCMKFA 672 35080610111 30HC8610-CTMKFA 679
40-1800 3 21080610121 40HC8610-CCMLCF 777 35080610121 40HC8610-CTMLCF 929
5-1200 3 31080610101 5HC8610-CCMJFA 500 37080610101 5HC8610-CTMJFA 530
7.5-1200 3 31080610111 7HC8610-CCMKCA 535 37080610111 7HC8610-CTMKCA 567
10-1200 3 31080610121 10HC8610-CCMLCF 600 37080610121 10HC8610-CTMLCF 645